C (LB R FRAGRAS

s %% : Micro photons (ShanghaijTechnology Co., LTD E%Fﬁ:ﬁ%: FAPE N P 24 Www.microphotons.cn

...... 2

1550nm 2WHEIRSIHENFHI 3

= mafEl

FEELI MR CFHFE, 1550nm 818 DFB i NS B RERAR SN FRIERIL
o eI ALD ARt BN S AR SEEEIUNLUNG], B EELEMIRRE
Mo BUCSREBHIIIERS(RA S0W i), &F7%EUNRIFHN—HMEERTR
SZERNRHAE P B, BRIFRMNIEBEFRICRE 1000-2400nm, $T15E A 3RLE
R E R A A ER B AT RT LU B PR EE KIS Tz AR S5

[ e

AR <10MHz

TARTUBKER

S EEMAI Rt
WHIHERIELENE. LD RS ER

ISz PR sy

LAN/WAN @815 &4t
CATV &%
M &
HARIFR 5

021-56461550 021-64149583 info@microphotons.com www.microphotons.cn



" R Li8) T RAGRAT

o N oo ey o L7 E5 7S, YOMEAMIE: www.microphotons.cn
AR
RS LP-1550-B-2-1
(B TR nm - 1550 -
BiR W - 10 50
HIHIH=
MR w - 10 20
HHIOEIHIEL (SMSR) dB 20 25 35
W RIRENEL (PER) dB 20 - -
BMEEREE (15 9%) % - 4.1 +0.5
BEHEREE (8/)\8) % - .5 +1.0
MR EEE % 0 - 100
BHINEFE TR EREVE b
TERFE Vv 170 220 260
TERE °C 0 - 35
EFERE °C -40 - 85
tih P LA BIR W SMF-28e@<10w
B 11 W PM 9/ 125um @<10w
WA RKE m >1
e faap AT FC/APC
AR T mm MERR] E
FEIEE

021-56461550 021-64149583 info@microphotons.com www.microphotons.cn



o e E N RAERAS

Micro photons (Shanghai)Technology Co., LTD E%Fﬁ:ﬁ'[‘%, YAiﬂlﬁ)\MﬁE WWW.miCFOphOtonS.Cn

A Optical Spectrum Analyzer

AMkr A i]
LMkr C D
—DFB-LD Test

Peak 1550.040 nm 11.05 dBm SMSR 49.98 dB
2nd Peak 1 548.400 nm - 3893 dBm Mode Offset 1.640 nm
[ 0.027 nm Stop Band 2.880 nm
6.070 0.163 nm  Slice Level 200 dB Center Offset - 0.200 nm
3.0 dB Width 0.078 nm Search Resolution 0.10 dB

Res: 0.07nm Smplg: 501pt
VBW : 100Hz 5 Intvl :  OFff

11.2dBm

38.8dBEm

10.0dB
/ div

88.8dBm
1545.06 nm 1.00 nm/div 1 550.06 nm in Vacuum 1555.06 nm

FRwvri oir [E]Fix

Wave— Peak/Dip

lenath Search gHabeE

hEREES

Wl 711000 1505839

Veltage (mV]
a 13386 416£2020 14:08:00
[ RECE]

123351

=
=
==

—
—
— =
——
——r
——T
==
i :
p—
-
=
e
=]
=
=
]
T
—_—

Voltage (mV)

13386 I i I ‘\'fl- ! \1’ q “j\w‘lr
) ﬁﬂw ﬁfi;!é!h LOLTL T
-

13365
13:56:44 12:5824 14:00:04 140144 140324 14:05:04 14:06:44
04/16/20 04716720 04416720 04716720 04/16/20 04716720 04/16720
Time
I PA100D 1905839
Pouer (mW)
A 50792 4/16/2020 14:08:00
M so7a86
S07.42
= ",
£ |
R 1L
H i it
= il e ] i
iy ]t-_‘ru \
I | "!" |
s06.42 (TS
BN
1 ]
~
50582 5 : - - - -
135644 135824 140004 140144 140324 14:05:04 14:06:44
04/18/20 04/16/20 04716720 04/16/20 04/16/20 04716720 04/16/20

Time

@ 021-56461550 @ 021-64149583 info@microphotons.com www.microphotons.cn



" R LB KT RAERAE

o : Micro photons (ShanghaijTechnology Co., LTD E%Fﬁ:ﬁ'[‘%, SRIBER N\ R www.microphotons.cn

...... )

RRBRED

XA

1T 1|=| o

A.Z=: PL-DFB-1550-A-1-SA-14BF

iR

R K l550nm,5ﬁ‘iftﬁ%‘+lnm HHINER . 10mw , 14pin SRz ETEE, S48
SMF-28E #§itt, # TEC,+ PD i

qu'PLm31%0C1$MMW

EEPYN

EP’L:\/EZ‘IK 1550nm B KRE : £1nm BHINZ: 30mw, 14pin B E1EE, SR
SMF-28E %, # TEC, PD &f%

021-56461550 021-64149583 info@microphotons.com www.microphotons.cn



R TFRAGRAS

:,8°,, i Micro photons (ShanghaijTechnology Co., LTD BEZE@FEE, WEEAMIE: www.microphotons.cn

*

OV 1064nm EEKIRE £ 1nm BHINER: 2w 22U 2R EE, B
SM-GSF-10/125 %itH, FC/APC #&3k

D.#S: LP-1064-B-10-1-SA

DU

RO 1064nm REKRZE: T1nm HHINE: 10w ,2U MIZRREE, S8
SM-GSF-10/ 125 %1, FC/APC 23k

G.A21=: LP-1064-B-2-1-PA

IR

RCVEE: 1064nm EEKRE £ 1nm BHINE: 2w 22U HIZEREE, B8
PM-10/125 iy, FC/APC #£3k

H.ZY=: LP-1064-B-10-1-PA

P

VB 1064nm EKMRBE: £1nm BEIIE: 10w ,2U MR EE, 2R
PM-10/125 fitt, FC/APC #£3k

021-56461550 021-64149583 info@microphotons.com www.microphotons.cn



